


U/11 Girls Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total U/11 Boys Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Crewe & Nantwich 156.5 112.5 123 392 DASH 161 117.5 124 402.5

Warrington 162 106 120.5 388.5 Warrington 153.5 122.5 111 387

Sutton St. Helens 135.5 105.5 118 359 West Cheshire 156 117.5 108.5 382

Liverpool 115 116 119 350 Crewe & Nantwich 127 119 120 366

West Cheshire 145 104 101 350 Macclesfield 140 116 103 359

Macclesfield 116.5 118 106.5 341 Sale 139 112.5 91 342.5

Halton & Frodsham 127.5 108 100.5 336 Halton & Frodsham 115.5 93 44 252.5

DASH 132 105 94 331 Liverpool 78.5 52 78 208.5

Sale 131 86.5 89 306.5 Handforth 78.5 0 101.5 180

Deeside 82 100.5 84 266.5 Sutton St. Helens 36.5 29 95.5 161

Southport / Waterloo 122 85 35.5 242.5 Deeside 84 28 47 159

Handforth 30 25 85 140 Southport / Waterloo 36.5 50 43.5 130

Prestatyn 43 29 34 106 Prestatyn 47.5 27.5 50 125

Wirral 0 0 18 18 Wirral 30.5 31.5 23 85

U/13 Girls Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total U/13 Boys Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Liverpool 156 119 120 395 DASH 155 116.5 118 389.5

DASH 151 118.5 119.5 389 West Cheshire 156 113.5 114 383.5

West Cheshire 146 116.5 104 366.5 Macclesfield 156 90 123 369

Warrington 144 104 111 359 Warrington 108 108 90 306

Deeside 131.5 116 109 356.5 Halton & Frodsham 124 56 98 278

Crewe & Nantwich 127.5 114 115 356.5 Prestatyn 111 47 0 158

Sale 150.5 97.5 101 349 Handforth 43 33 36 112

Sutton St. Helens 120 93.5 104 317.5 Sale 111 0 0 111

Macclesfield 113 73 108 294 Deeside 0 54 0- 54

Southport / Waterloo 36 81 54 171 Liverpool 40 0 0 40

Halton & Frodsham 74.5 26 61.5 162 Crewe & Nantwich 0 31 0 31

Prestatyn 68 25 37 130 Southport / Waterloo 0 26 0 26

Handforth 97 31 0 128

Wirral 43 33 0 76

U/15 Girls Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total U/15 Boys Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

Liverpool 160.5 121 123 404.5 West Cheshire 163 125 124.5 412.5

Deeside 156 122 113 391 Macclesfield 162 122 105.5 389.5

Sale 149 112 116 377 DASH 155 109.5 123 387.5

West Cheshire 142 113.5 118 373.5 Halton & Frodsham 134 83 82.5 299.5

Southport / Waterloo 128 107 110.5 345.5 Sale 100 95 79 274

DASH 135.5 94.5 113.5 343.5 Warrington 56 95 69.5 220.5

Halton & Frodsham 149 99 87.5 335.5 Deeside 79 49 65 193

Macclesfield 124 111 81.5 316.5 Southport / Waterloo 55 63.5 69 187.5

Warrington 71 55 78 204 Sutton St. Helens 28 21 23 72

Crewe & Nantwich 80 66 55 201 Wirral 16 24 12 52

Sutton St Helens 50 48 41 139 Handforth 50 0 0 50

North West Sportshall Athletics League 2006 - 2007

League Tables after Round Three

26th November 2006



Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Under 11 Boys Stanney 26 Nov 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 4LR CP SB SLJ STJ

1 Crewe and Nantwich 120.0 18.0 16.0 15.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.0

2 West Cheshire 108.5 15.0 18.0 16.0 14.0 14.5 14.0 17.0

3 Macclesfield 103.0 12.0 14.0 17.0 16.0 14.0 16.0 14.0

4 Southport / Waterloo 43.5 0.0 9.0 12.0 9.0 13.5 0.0 0.0



Team Results West Cheshire ()

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Under 11 Boys Stanney 26 Nov 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 4LR CP SB SLJ STJ

1 Crewe and Nantwich 120.0 18.0 16.0 15.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.0

2 West Cheshire 108.5 15.0 18.0 16.0 14.0 14.5 14.0 17.0

3 Macclesfield 103.0 12.0 14.0 17.0 16.0 14.0 16.0 14.0

4 Southport / Waterloo 43.5 0.0 9.0 12.0 9.0 13.5 0.0 0.0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
145 Oliver Wedgewood 2LR 24.5 24.5 1 12.0
145 Oliver Wedgewood 4LR 52.4 52.4 1 12.0
145 Oliver Wedgewood SLJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
145 Oliver Wedgewood STJ 6.41 6.25 6.12 0.00 6.41 1 12.0
146 Oliver Ashworth 2LR 25.8 25.8 1 6.0
146 Oliver Ashworth 4LR 57.7 57.7 3 4.0
146 Oliver Ashworth CP 4.75 5.00 5.50 0.00 5.50 3 10.0
146 Oliver Ashworth SB 0 0
147 Alex Kirk 2LR 26.4 26.4
147 Alex Kirk 4LR 56.4 56.4
147 Alex Kirk SB 45 45 2 5.0
147 Alex Kirk STJ 4.92 4.93 4.88 0.00 4.93 2 5.0
148 Mark Hurn 2LR 27.3 27.3
148 Mark Hurn 4LR 59.8 59.8
148 Mark Hurn SB 47 47 3= 9.5
148 Mark Hurn STJ 4.60 4.53 4.59 0.00 4.60
149 Robert Rogers 2LR 28.4 28.4
149 Robert Rogers 4LR 1:01.9 1:01.9
149 Robert Rogers CP 3.75 3.25 4.25 0.00 4.25 3 4.0
149 Robert Rogers SLJ 1.56 1.41 1.42 0.00 1.56 3 4.0
150 Cameron Falkner 2LR 29.2 29.2
150 Cameron Falkner 4LR 1:01.9 1:01.9
150 Cameron Falkner SB 41 41
150 Cameron Falkner SLJ 1.45 1.53 1.56 0.00 1.56 3 10.0



Team Results Crewe and Nantwich ()

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Under 11 Boys Stanney 26 Nov 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 4LR CP SB SLJ STJ

1 Crewe and Nantwich 120.0 18.0 16.0 15.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.0

2 West Cheshire 108.5 15.0 18.0 16.0 14.0 14.5 14.0 17.0

3 Macclesfield 103.0 12.0 14.0 17.0 16.0 14.0 16.0 14.0

4 Southport / Waterloo 43.5 0.0 9.0 12.0 9.0 13.5 0.0 0.0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
109 George Fleet 2LR 25.8 25.8 2 11.0
109 George Fleet CP 5.50 5.25 6.50 0.00 6.50 1 12.0
109 George Fleet SLJ 1.68 1.64 1.70 0.00 1.70 1 6.0
110 Robert Poole 2LR 25.9 25.9 2 5.0
110 Robert Poole 4LR 56.2 56.2 3 10.0
110 Robert Poole SB 46 46
111 Fraser Ashman 2LR 26.8 26.8
111 Fraser Ashman 4LR 56.3 56.3 2 5.0
111 Fraser Ashman CP 6.00 5.50 6.25 0.00 6.25 1 6.0
112 Jack Bohannon 2LR 28.1 28.1
112 Jack Bohannon SLJ 1.19 1.69 1.30 0.00 1.69
112 Jack Bohannon STJ 4.85 4.77 5.18 0.00 5.18 1 6.0
113 Cohen Bramall 2LR 26.2 26.2
113 Cohen Bramall SB 52 52 1 12.0
113 Cohen Bramall SLJ 1.58 1.56 1.32 0.00 1.58
114 Ryan Cullen 2LR 27.8 27.8
114 Ryan Cullen 4LR 58.3 58.3
114 Ryan Cullen SB 49 49 1 6.0
115 Josh Dale 2LR 27.7 27.7
115 Josh Dale SB 49 49
115 Josh Dale SLJ 1.68 1.57 1.50 0.00 1.68
116 Henry Bludell 2LR 25.4 25.4
116 Henry Bludell SLJ 1.96 2.08 2.06 0.00 2.08 1 12.0
116 Henry Bludell STJ 5.93 6.10 6.03 0.00 6.10 2 11.0
117 Jonathan Brereton 2LR 28.6 28.6
117 Jonathan Brereton CP 5.00 4.75 5.00 0.00 5.00
117 Jonathan Brereton SB 44 44



Team Results Macclesfield ()

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Under 11 Boys Stanney 26 Nov 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 4LR CP SB SLJ STJ

1 Crewe and Nantwich 120.0 18.0 16.0 15.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.0

2 West Cheshire 108.5 15.0 18.0 16.0 14.0 14.5 14.0 17.0

3 Macclesfield 103.0 12.0 14.0 17.0 16.0 14.0 16.0 14.0

4 Southport / Waterloo 43.5 0.0 9.0 12.0 9.0 13.5 0.0 0.0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
122 Aiden Westaway 2LR 26.9 26.9 3 4.0
122 Aiden Westaway SB 49 49 2 11.0
122 Aiden Westaway STJ 5.64 5.83 5.80 0.00 5.83 3 10.0
123 Daniel Ardern 2LR 26.8 26.8 3 10.0
123 Daniel Ardern CP 4.50 4.75 4.25 0.00 4.75 2 5.0
123 Daniel Ardern SB 35 35 4 3.0
124 Thomas Ramsey 4LR 54.2 54.2 2 11.0
124 Thomas Ramsey SLJ 1.79 1.84 1.90 0.00 1.90 2 11.0
124 Thomas Ramsey STJ 4.85 4.78 4.90 0.00 4.90 3 4.0
125 Evan Hilton 4LR 56.2 56.2 1 6.0
125 Evan Hilton CP 5.75 6.00 6.00 0.00 6.00 2 11.0
125 Evan Hilton SLJ 1.62 1.60 1.60 0.00 1.62 2 5.0



Team Results Southport / Waterloo ()

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Under 11 Boys Stanney 26 Nov 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 4LR CP SB SLJ STJ

1 Crewe and Nantwich 120.0 18.0 16.0 15.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.0

2 West Cheshire 108.5 15.0 18.0 16.0 14.0 14.5 14.0 17.0

3 Macclesfield 103.0 12.0 14.0 17.0 16.0 14.0 16.0 14.0

4 Southport / Waterloo 43.5 0.0 9.0 12.0 9.0 13.5 0.0 0.0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
128 Gary Clarke 2LR 27.7 27.7 4 9.0
128 Gary Clarke 4LR 1:01.4 1:01.4 4 3.0
128 Gary Clarke SB 44 44 3 4.0
129 Jamie Hepworth 4LR 58.2 58.2 4 9.0
129 Jamie Hepworth CP 5.00 0.00 5.25 0.00 5.25 4 9.0
129 Jamie Hepworth SB 47 47 3= 9.5



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Under 11 Boys Stanney 26 Nov 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Cheshire 18.0
2 Crewe and Nantwich 16.0
3 Macclesfield 14.0
4 Southport / Waterloo 9.0

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Cheshire 145 Oliver Wedgewood 24.5 12.0
2 Crewe and Nantwich 109 George Fleet 25.8 11.0
3 Macclesfield 123 Daniel Ardern 26.8 10.0
4 Southport / Waterloo 128 Gary Clarke 27.7 9.0
1 West Cheshire 146 Oliver Ashworth 25.8 6.0
2 Crewe and Nantwich 110 Robert Poole 25.9 5.0
3 Macclesfield 122 Aiden Westaway 26.9 4.0

Crewe and Nantwich 116 Henry Bludell 25.4
Crewe and Nantwich 113 Cohen Bramall 26.2
West Cheshire 147 Alex Kirk 26.4
Crewe and Nantwich 111 Fraser Ashman 26.8
West Cheshire 148 Mark Hurn 27.3
Crewe and Nantwich 115 Josh Dale 27.7
Crewe and Nantwich 114 Ryan Cullen 27.8
Crewe and Nantwich 112 Jack Bohannon 28.1
West Cheshire 149 Robert Rogers 28.4
Crewe and Nantwich 117 Jonathan Brereton 28.6
West Cheshire 150 Cameron Falkner 29.2



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Under 11 Boys Stanney 26 Nov 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Macclesfield 17.0
2 West Cheshire 16.0
3 Crewe and Nantwich 15.0
4 Southport / Waterloo 12.0

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Cheshire 145 Oliver Wedgewood 52.4 12.0
2 Macclesfield 124 Thomas Ramsey 54.2 11.0
3 Crewe and Nantwich 110 Robert Poole 56.2 10.0
4 Southport / Waterloo 129 Jamie Hepworth 58.2 9.0
1 Macclesfield 125 Evan Hilton 56.2 6.0
2 Crewe and Nantwich 111 Fraser Ashman 56.3 5.0
3 West Cheshire 146 Oliver Ashworth 57.7 4.0
4 Southport / Waterloo 128 Gary Clarke 1:01.4 3.0

West Cheshire 147 Alex Kirk 56.4
Crewe and Nantwich 114 Ryan Cullen 58.3
West Cheshire 148 Mark Hurn 59.8
West Cheshire 150 Cameron Falkner 1:01.9
West Cheshire 149 Robert Rogers 1:01.9



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Under 11 Boys Stanney 26 Nov 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Crewe and Nantwich 0.0 1:41.8 1:41.8 18.0
2 01 West Cheshire 0.0 1:42.0 1:42.0 15.0
3 03 Macclesfield 0.0 1:48.1 1:48.1 12.0



Results Sheet Chest Push

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Under 11 Boys Stanney 26 Nov 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Crewe and Nantwich 18.0
2 Macclesfield 16.0
3 West Cheshire 14.0
4 Southport / Waterloo 9.0

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Crewe and Nantwich 109 George Fleet 6.50 12.0
2 Macclesfield 125 Evan Hilton 6.00 11.0
3 West Cheshire 146 Oliver Ashworth 5.50 10.0
4 Southport / Waterloo 129 Jamie Hepworth 5.25 9.0
1 Crewe and Nantwich 111 Fraser Ashman 6.25 6.0
2 Macclesfield 123 Daniel Ardern 4.75 5.0
3 West Cheshire 149 Robert Rogers 4.25 4.0

Crewe and Nantwich 117 Jonathan Brereton 5.00



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Under 11 Boys Stanney 26 Nov 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Crewe and Nantwich 18.0
2 West Cheshire 14.5
3 Macclesfield 14.0
4 Southport / Waterloo 13.5

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Crewe and Nantwich 113 Cohen Bramall 52 12.0
2 Macclesfield 122 Aiden Westaway 49 11.0

3= Southport / Waterloo 129 Jamie Hepworth 47 9.5
3= West Cheshire 148 Mark Hurn 47 9.5
1 Crewe and Nantwich 114 Ryan Cullen 49 6.0
2 West Cheshire 147 Alex Kirk 45 5.0
3 Southport / Waterloo 128 Gary Clarke 44 4.0
4 Macclesfield 123 Daniel Ardern 35 3.0

Crewe and Nantwich 115 Josh Dale 49
Crewe and Nantwich 110 Robert Poole 46
Crewe and Nantwich 117 Jonathan Brereton 44
West Cheshire 150 Cameron Falkner 41



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Under 11 Boys Stanney 26 Nov 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Crewe and Nantwich 18.0
2 Macclesfield 16.0
3 West Cheshire 14.0

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Crewe and Nantwich 116 Henry Bludell 2.08 12.0
2 Macclesfield 124 Thomas Ramsey 1.90 11.0
3 West Cheshire 150 Cameron Falkner 1.56 10.0
1 Crewe and Nantwich 109 George Fleet 1.70 6.0
2 Macclesfield 125 Evan Hilton 1.62 5.0
3 West Cheshire 149 Robert Rogers 1.56 4.0

Crewe and Nantwich 112 Jack Bohannon 1.69
Crewe and Nantwich 115 Josh Dale 1.68
Crewe and Nantwich 113 Cohen Bramall 1.58



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Under 11 Boys Stanney 26 Nov 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= West Cheshire 17.0
1= Crewe and Nantwich 17.0
3 Macclesfield 14.0

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Cheshire 145 Oliver Wedgewood 6.41 12.0
2 Crewe and Nantwich 116 Henry Bludell 6.10 11.0
3 Macclesfield 122 Aiden Westaway 5.83 10.0
1 Crewe and Nantwich 112 Jack Bohannon 5.18 6.0
2 West Cheshire 147 Alex Kirk 4.93 5.0
3 Macclesfield 124 Thomas Ramsey 4.90 4.0

West Cheshire 148 Mark Hurn 4.60



Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Under 13 Boys Stanney 26 Nov 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 Macclesfield 123.0 18.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 16.0 18.0

2 West Cheshire 114.0 15.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 18.0 16.0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Under 13 Boys Stanney 26 Nov 2006
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 119 Matthew Hamilton Macclesfield 36.0 12.0 12.0 12.0
2 118 Callum Murray Macclesfield 35.0 12.0 11.0 12.0

3= 132 Sam Pierre Louis West Cheshire 28.0 11.0 6.0 11.0
3= 133 Joseph O Riordan West Cheshire 28.0 6.0 11.0 11.0
5 120 James Mothershaw Macclesfield 18.0 6.0 6.0 6.0
6 136 Stephen Jones West Cheshire 17.0 5.0 12.0

7= 121 Ryan Wallis Macclesfield 16.0 5.0 5.0 6.0
7= 135 Marvin Hayes West Cheshire 16.0 11.0 5.0
9 134 Michael Willis West Cheshire 10.0 5.0 5.0



Team Results West Cheshire ()

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Under 13 Boys Stanney 26 Nov 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 Macclesfield 123.0 18.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 16.0 18.0

2 West Cheshire 114.0 15.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 18.0 16.0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
132 Sam Pierre Louis 2LR 24.8 24.8 2 11.0
132 Sam Pierre Louis SLJ 1.82 2.04 1.86 0.00 2.04 1 6.0
132 Sam Pierre Louis STJ 5.64 5.82 5.60 0.00 5.82 2 11.0
133 Joseph O Riordan 2LR 25.3 25.3 1 6.0
133 Joseph O Riordan 6LR 1:34.2 1:34.2 2 11.0
133 Joseph O Riordan SB 64 64 2 11.0
134 Michael Willis 2LR 27.5 27.5
134 Michael Willis 6LR 1:37.0 1:37.0 2 5.0
134 Michael Willis S 0.00 4.33 4.28 0.00 4.33 2 5.0
135 Marvin Hayes 2LR 0.0 0.0
135 Marvin Hayes S 5.72 5.55 5.11 0.00 5.72 2 11.0
135 Marvin Hayes STJ 4.82 4.86 4.80 0.00 4.86 2 5.0
136 Stephen Jones 2LR 26.5 26.5
136 Stephen Jones SB 63 63 2 5.0
136 Stephen Jones SLJ 2.08 2.11 2.16 0.00 2.16 1 12.0



Team Results Macclesfield ()

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Under 13 Boys Stanney 26 Nov 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 Macclesfield 123.0 18.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 16.0 18.0

2 West Cheshire 114.0 15.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 18.0 16.0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
118 Callum Murray 6LR 1:27.8 1:27.8 1 12.0
118 Callum Murray SLJ 1.99 0.00 2.10 0.00 2.10 2 11.0
118 Callum Murray STJ 5.71 5.96 5.92 0.00 5.96 1 12.0
119 Matthew Hamilton 2LR 23.8 23.8 1 12.0
119 Matthew Hamilton S 6.08 5.87 7.21 0.00 7.21 1 12.0
119 Matthew Hamilton SB 69 69 1 12.0
120 James Mothershaw 6LR 1:31.9 1:31.9 1 6.0
120 James Mothershaw S 0.00 3.92 4.40 0.00 4.40 1 6.0
120 James Mothershaw SB 68 68 1 6.0
121 Ryan Wallis 2LR 27.4 27.4 2 5.0
121 Ryan Wallis SLJ 1.77 1.72 1.74 0.00 1.77 2 5.0
121 Ryan Wallis STJ 3.80 0.00 4.98 0.00 4.98 1 6.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Under 13 Boys Stanney 26 Nov 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= West Cheshire 17.0
1= Macclesfield 17.0

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Macclesfield 119 Matthew Hamilton 23.8 12.0
2 West Cheshire 132 Sam Pierre Louis 24.8 11.0
1 West Cheshire 133 Joseph O Riordan 25.3 6.0
2 Macclesfield 121 Ryan Wallis 27.4 5.0

West Cheshire 136 Stephen Jones 26.5
West Cheshire 134 Michael Willis 27.5



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Under 13 Boys Stanney 26 Nov 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Macclesfield 18.0
2 West Cheshire 16.0

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Macclesfield 118 Callum Murray 1:27.8 12.0
2 West Cheshire 133 Joseph O Riordan 1:34.2 11.0
1 Macclesfield 120 James Mothershaw 1:31.9 6.0
2 West Cheshire 134 Michael Willis 1:37.0 5.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Under 13 Boys Stanney 26 Nov 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Macclesfield 0.0 1:40.6 1:40.6 18.0
2 01 West Cheshire 0.0 1:41.0 1:41.0 15.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Under 13 Boys Stanney 26 Nov 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Macclesfield 18.0
2 West Cheshire 16.0

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Macclesfield 119 Matthew Hamilton 7.21 12.0
2 West Cheshire 135 Marvin Hayes 5.72 11.0
1 Macclesfield 120 James Mothershaw 4.40 6.0
2 West Cheshire 134 Michael Willis 4.33 5.0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Under 13 Boys Stanney 26 Nov 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Macclesfield 18.0
2 West Cheshire 16.0

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Macclesfield 119 Matthew Hamilton 69 12.0
2 West Cheshire 133 Joseph O Riordan 64 11.0
1 Macclesfield 120 James Mothershaw 68 6.0
2 West Cheshire 136 Stephen Jones 63 5.0



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Under 13 Boys Stanney 26 Nov 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Cheshire 18.0
2 Macclesfield 16.0

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Cheshire 136 Stephen Jones 2.16 12.0
2 Macclesfield 118 Callum Murray 2.10 11.0
1 West Cheshire 132 Sam Pierre Louis 2.04 6.0
2 Macclesfield 121 Ryan Wallis 1.77 5.0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Under 13 Boys Stanney 26 Nov 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Macclesfield 18.0
2 West Cheshire 16.0

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Macclesfield 118 Callum Murray 5.96 12.0
2 West Cheshire 132 Sam Pierre Louis 5.82 11.0
1 Macclesfield 121 Ryan Wallis 4.98 6.0
2 West Cheshire 135 Marvin Hayes 4.86 5.0



Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Under 15 Boys Stanney 26 Nov 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 West Cheshire 124.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.0 18.0

2 Macclesfield 105.5 15.0 14.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 14.0 14.0

3 Southport / Waterloo 69.0 0.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 0.0 17.0 16.0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Under 15 Boys Stanney 26 Nov 2006
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 105 Stuart Price Macclesfield 42.0 10.0 11.0 11.0 10.0
2 130 Shaun Lewis Southport / Waterloo 37.0 5.0 10.0 11.0 11.0
3 141 Mike Lyness West Cheshire 36.0 12.0 12.0 12.0
4 131 Alex Mills Southport / Waterloo 32.0 11.0 10.0 6.0 5.0
5 106 Josh Edgar Macclesfield 25.0 4.0 11.0 10.0
6 139 Aidan Stoakley West Cheshire 23.0 6.0 12.0 5.0
7 143 Alex Haswell West Cheshire 18.0 12.0 6.0
8 142 Matthew Pratt West Cheshire 17.5 6.0 6.0 5.5
9 108 Matt Wheelton Macclesfield 13.5 5.5 4.0 4.0

10 138 Tom Booth West Cheshire 12.0 12.0
11 107 Matt Wallis Macclesfield 10.0 5.0 5.0

12= 137 Jack Bancroft West Cheshire 0.0
12= 144 Sam West Cheshire 0.0



Team Results West Cheshire ()

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Under 15 Boys Stanney 26 Nov 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 West Cheshire 124.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.0 18.0

2 Macclesfield 105.5 15.0 14.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 14.0 14.0

3 Southport / Waterloo 69.0 0.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 0.0 17.0 16.0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
137 Jack Bancroft 2LR 26.8 26.8
137 Jack Bancroft 6LR 1:37.4 1:37.4
137 Jack Bancroft S 4.73 4.26 4.74 0.00 4.74
137 Jack Bancroft SB 66 66
138 Tom Booth 2LR 24.5 24.5
138 Tom Booth 6LR 0.0 0.0
138 Tom Booth SB 64 64
138 Tom Booth SLJ 2.30 2.34 2.36 0.00 2.36 1 12.0
139 Aidan Stoakley 2LR 23.2 23.2 1 6.0
139 Aidan Stoakley 6LR 1:40.2 1:40.2
139 Aidan Stoakley SB 80 80 1 12.0
139 Aidan Stoakley SLJ 2.06 0.00 2.10 0.00 2.10 2 5.0
141 Mike Lyness 2LR 22.9 22.9 1 12.0
141 Mike Lyness 6LR 1:20.0 1:20.0
141 Mike Lyness S 10.84 9.19 10.01 0.00 10.84 1 12.0
141 Mike Lyness STJ 8.00 8.22 8.31 0.00 8.31 1 12.0
142 Matthew Pratt 2LR 22.7 22.7
142 Matthew Pratt 6LR 1:17.0 1:17.0 1 6.0
142 Matthew Pratt S 9.12 8.50 10.80 0.00 10.80 1 6.0
142 Matthew Pratt SB 75 75 1= 5.5
142 Matthew Pratt STJ 6.72 6.82 6.84 0.00 6.84
143 Alex Haswell 2LR 23.3 23.3
143 Alex Haswell 6LR 1:14.1 1:14.1 1 12.0
143 Alex Haswell S 8.53 8.45 8.43 0.00 8.53
143 Alex Haswell STJ 6.81 7.15 7.16 0.00 7.16 1 6.0
144 Sam 2LR 0.0 0.0
144 Sam 6LR 0.0 0.0



Team Results Macclesfield ()

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Under 15 Boys Stanney 26 Nov 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 West Cheshire 124.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.0 18.0

2 Macclesfield 105.5 15.0 14.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 14.0 14.0

3 Southport / Waterloo 69.0 0.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 0.0 17.0 16.0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
105 Stuart Price 2LR 23.4 23.4 3 10.0
105 Stuart Price 6LR 1:17.7 1:17.7 2 11.0
105 Stuart Price SB 78 78 2 11.0
105 Stuart Price STJ 6.03 5.85 6.05 0.00 6.05 3 10.0
106 Josh Edgar 2LR 24.1 24.1 3 4.0
106 Josh Edgar 6LR 0.0 0.0
106 Josh Edgar S 8.76 8.92 8.97 0.00 8.97 2 11.0
106 Josh Edgar SLJ 2.19 2.20 2.20 0.00 2.20 3 10.0
107 Matt Wallis 2LR 27.1 27.1
107 Matt Wallis 6LR 1:34.6 1:34.6 2 5.0
107 Matt Wallis S 4.97 5.26 5.46 0.00 5.46 2 5.0
107 Matt Wallis SLJ 1.84 1.76 1.80 0.00 1.84
108 Matt Wheelton SB 75 75 1= 5.5
108 Matt Wheelton SLJ 2.04 1.90 1.92 0.00 2.04 3 4.0
108 Matt Wheelton STJ 5.45 5.62 5.44 0.00 5.62 3 4.0



Team Results Southport / Waterloo ()

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Under 15 Boys Stanney 26 Nov 2006
Ranking Team Colour Score 4x2 2LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 West Cheshire 124.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.0 18.0

2 Macclesfield 105.5 15.0 14.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 14.0 14.0

3 Southport / Waterloo 69.0 0.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 0.0 17.0 16.0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
130 Shaun Lewis 2LR 23.7 23.7 2 5.0
130 Shaun Lewis 6LR 1:25.1 1:25.1 3 10.0
130 Shaun Lewis SLJ 2.10 2.18 2.26 0.00 2.26 2 11.0
130 Shaun Lewis STJ 7.00 6.92 6.88 0.00 7.00 2 11.0
131 Alex Mills 2LR 23.2 23.2 2 11.0
131 Alex Mills S 7.61 7.93 8.55 0.00 8.55 3 10.0
131 Alex Mills SLJ 2.16 2.17 2.26 0.00 2.26 1 6.0
131 Alex Mills STJ 6.92 6.84 6.75 0.00 6.92 2 5.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Under 15 Boys Stanney 26 Nov 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Cheshire 18.0
2 Southport / Waterloo 16.0
3 Macclesfield 14.0

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Cheshire 141 Mike Lyness 22.9 12.0
2 Southport / Waterloo 131 Alex Mills 23.2 11.0
3 Macclesfield 105 Stuart Price 23.4 10.0
1 West Cheshire 139 Aidan Stoakley 23.2 6.0
2 Southport / Waterloo 130 Shaun Lewis 23.7 5.0
3 Macclesfield 106 Josh Edgar 24.1 4.0

West Cheshire 142 Matthew Pratt 22.7
West Cheshire 143 Alex Haswell 23.3
West Cheshire 138 Tom Booth 24.5
West Cheshire 137 Jack Bancroft 26.8
Macclesfield 107 Matt Wallis 27.1



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Under 15 Boys Stanney 26 Nov 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Cheshire 18.0
2 Macclesfield 16.0
3 Southport / Waterloo 10.0

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Cheshire 143 Alex Haswell 1:14.1 12.0
2 Macclesfield 105 Stuart Price 1:17.7 11.0
3 Southport / Waterloo 130 Shaun Lewis 1:25.1 10.0
1 West Cheshire 142 Matthew Pratt 1:17.0 6.0
2 Macclesfield 107 Matt Wallis 1:34.6 5.0

West Cheshire 141 Mike Lyness 1:20.0
West Cheshire 137 Jack Bancroft 1:37.4
West Cheshire 139 Aidan Stoakley 1:40.2



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Under 15 Boys Stanney 26 Nov 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 West Cheshire 0.0 1:30.9 1:30.9 18.0
2 02 Macclesfield 0.0 1:42.7 1:42.7 15.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Under 15 Boys Stanney 26 Nov 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Cheshire 18.0
2 Macclesfield 16.0
3 Southport / Waterloo 10.0

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Cheshire 141 Mike Lyness 10.84 12.0
2 Macclesfield 106 Josh Edgar 8.97 11.0
3 Southport / Waterloo 131 Alex Mills 8.55 10.0
1 West Cheshire 142 Matthew Pratt 10.80 6.0
2 Macclesfield 107 Matt Wallis 5.46 5.0

West Cheshire 143 Alex Haswell 8.53
West Cheshire 137 Jack Bancroft 4.74



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Under 15 Boys Stanney 26 Nov 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Cheshire 17.5
2 Macclesfield 16.5

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 West Cheshire 139 Aidan Stoakley 80 12.0
2 Macclesfield 105 Stuart Price 78 11.0

1= Macclesfield 108 Matt Wheelton 75 5.5
1= West Cheshire 142 Matthew Pratt 75 5.5

West Cheshire 137 Jack Bancroft 66
West Cheshire 138 Tom Booth 64



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Under 15 Boys Stanney 26 Nov 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= West Cheshire 17.0
1= Southport / Waterloo 17.0
3 Macclesfield 14.0

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Cheshire 138 Tom Booth 2.36 12.0
2 Southport / Waterloo 130 Shaun Lewis 2.26 11.0
3 Macclesfield 106 Josh Edgar 2.20 10.0
1 Southport / Waterloo 131 Alex Mills 2.26 6.0
2 West Cheshire 139 Aidan Stoakley 2.10 5.0
3 Macclesfield 108 Matt Wheelton 2.04 4.0

Macclesfield 107 Matt Wallis 1.84



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North West League Under 15 Boys Stanney 26 Nov 2006

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 West Cheshire 18.0
2 Southport / Waterloo 16.0
3 Macclesfield 14.0

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Cheshire 141 Mike Lyness 8.31 12.0
2 Southport / Waterloo 130 Shaun Lewis 7.00 11.0
3 Macclesfield 105 Stuart Price 6.05 10.0
1 West Cheshire 143 Alex Haswell 7.16 6.0
2 Southport / Waterloo 131 Alex Mills 6.92 5.0
3 Macclesfield 108 Matt Wheelton 5.62 4.0

West Cheshire 142 Matthew Pratt 6.84
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